
MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade 

General Medicine Department 

PG Teaching Time Table 

4 times a week teaching and learning activity. 
Dr Khedkar Dr Urvi 

1.6.2022 Wednesday 9.30am to 10.30am Case 

presentation 
Dr Sudeep Dr Sunetra 

Friday 9.30am to 10.30am Seminar 3.6.2022 

Dr Rohan Dr Badhe 

Friday 3.00pm to 3.30pm Journal Club 
3.6.2022 

Dr Rohit Dr Chiddarwar 
4.6.2022 Saturday 3.00pm to 3.30pm Seminar 

Dr Aqib Dr Deshmukh 
Case 8.6.2022 Wednesday 9.30am to 10.30am 

presentation 

Seminar Dr Tushar Dr Gaikwad 
10.6.2022 Friday 9.30am to 10.30amn 

Journal Club Dr Rohan Dr Joshi 
10.6.2022 Friday 3.00pm to 3.30pm 

Saturday 3.00pm to 3.30pm Seminar Dr Niraj Dr Chiddarwar 
11.6.2022 

Dr Urvi Dr Deshmukh 
15.6.2022 Wednesday 9.30am to 10.30am Case 

presentation 
Dr Tushar Dr Gaikwad 

17.6.2022 Friday 9.30am to 10.30am Seminar 

17.6.2022 Friday 3.00pm to 3.30pm Journal Club Dr Rohan Dr Joshi 

18.6.2022 Saturday 3.00pm to 3.30pm Seminar Dr Aqib Dr Chiddarwar 

22.6.2022 Wednesday 9.30am to 10.30am Case Dr Sunetra Dr Deshmukh 

presentation 

24.6.2022 Friday 9.30am to 10.30am Seminar Dr Urvi Dr Badhe 

24.6.2022 Friday 3.00pm to 3.30pm Journal Club Dr Rohit Dr Sudeep 

25.6.2022 Saturday 3.00prn to 3.30pmSeminar Dr Niraj Dr Chiddarwar 

29.6.2022 Wednesday 9.30am to 10.30am Case Dr Tushar Dr Joshi 

presentation 

Dr Sudam Khedkar 

Prof &HOD 

Pkof. HOD Medicine Dept 
MIMER Medicat College 

Talegaon Dabhade 
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